Jumping Scores
Course Yards B/N: 149

Class => Friday:Jumping-1
Level => Beginner

Height => 20

Class
Type

Regular 20 Joanna Fleming

Height Handler Name

Dog

Kirby

SCT

46

Time

0.00

Jersey Devil Tournament 2025

Faults

E

YPS

05/30/2025

Timefaults

0.00

Place

0

Level
Points

0

Qualify



Jumping Scores
Course Yards B/N: 149

Level => Novice

Height => 12
Class Height  Handler Nam D
Type eig andler Name og
Regular 12 Jay Kessel Ruff
Regular 12 Debra lazaro Thief
Height => 16
Class Height  Handler N D
Type eig andler Name og
Regular 16 Maria Camaiore Charlie
Regular 16 Lynn Ancona Monty
Regular 16 Melinda Moss Gimme
Regular 16 Hannah Reichert Electron
Height => 20
Class Height  Handler N D
Type eig andler Name og
Regular 20 Jennifer Holmgrain Cooper
Regular 20 Amanda Muller Moxie
Regular 20 Patricia Wahlsten Kato
Regular 20 Janet Weyers Fly
Regular 20 Stewart Harris Keeper
Regular 20 Debra O'Reagan Maisie May
Regular 20 Denise Marden Fischer
Height => 22
Class Height  Handler Nam D
Type eig andler Name og
Regular 22 Kirsten Taylor Kevin
Regular 22 Amy Ondeyka Relish

SCT

53
53

SCT

53
53
53
53

SCT

46
46
46
46
46
46
46

SCT

46
46

Time

35.78
0.00

Time

30.68
53.34
0.00
0.00

Time

23.68
22.01
23.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Jersey Devil Tournament 2025

Faults

10

Faults

mm o o

Faults

m o o0 O

NFC
ABS
ABS

Faults

E
NFC

YPS

4.16

YPS

4.86
2.79

YPS

6.29
6.77
6.21

YPS

05/30/2025

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.34
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Place

Place

o O O o

Place

O O O O O o —~

Place

Level
Points

0
0

Level
Points

0

0
0
0

Level
Points

O OO oo oo

Level
Points
0

0

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify




